
POS NOMBRE CLUB R1 R2 R3
TOTAL 

GROSS

T1 Daniel Gurtner SI 72 70 73 215

T1 Jung Woo Youn MG 71 74 70 215

3 Gabriel Palacios SI 73 70 78 221

4 Alejandro Villavicencio ASO 73 73 77 223

5 Pablo Castellanos MG 84 71 76 231

6 Diego García Bellamy EP 75 81 81 237

7 Antonio Ruest MG 82 78 79 239

8 José Ignacio Arzú EP 85 83 74 242

T9 Chul Han Park MG 88 79 84 251

T9 Hugo Mayorga Mata SI 87 81 83 251

T11 Daniel Sanchez Pennington SI 86 82 84 252

T11 Walter Monterroso AV 88 81 83 252

13 Jong Jae Kim (Raul Kim) SI 87 79 87 253

14 Adolfo Cordón MG 83 82 90 255

15 Diego Castillo EP 87 83 87 257

T16 Brian Loesser MG 92 82 89 263

T16 Daniel Ranta HN 90 90 83 263

18 Andrés Rodas Godoy GCC 95 84 88 267

19 Choonkeun Park (Tommy Park) AV 83 90 98 271

20 Juan Ignacio Garzaro ASO 92 94 86 272

21 Nestor Hernandez HN 89 96 93 278

22 Edward Audet HN 94 93 95 282

23 Manuel Montenegro SI 92 98 98 288

24 Alejandro Herrera HN 99 99 91 289

25 Pablo Orozco HN 97 95 100 292

26 Rodrigo Herrera HN 99 108 100 307

27 José Javier Arzu GCC 94 88 NS NS

28 Ok Soo You AV 90 88 NS NS

29 Joe Beteta Ruiz HN 91 97 NS NS

30 Bierley García HN 99 DQ 0 DQ

31 Henry Anderson HN 102 0 0 102

32 Mauricio Fajardo Nuila MG 103 0 0 103

33 Ilde Pineda HN 105 0 0 105

   34 Luis Eduardo Arenas GCC 107 0 0 107

35 Rodrigo Quiñonez GCC WD 0 0 WD

Resultados Gross
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POS NOMBRE CLUB R1 R2 R3 TOTAL GROSS

1 Jasmine Youn MG 82 75 72 229

2 Ha Ni Lee MG 83 82 79 244

3 Beatriz Echeverría GCC 79 81 88 248

4 Rosa María Dávila MG 86 94 90 270

5 Eva Lee AV 90 98 NS NS

Resultados Gross 
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POS NOMBRE CLUB R1 R2 R3
Total 

Gross
HDCP

Total 

Neto

n/a Jung Woo Youn MG 71 74 70 215 0 215

n/a Daniel Gurtner SI 72 70 73 215 2+ 221

1 Chul Han Park MG 88 79 84 251 10 221

2 Juan Ignacio Garzaro ASO 92 94 86 272 16 224

n/a Gabriel Palacios SI 73 70 78 221 1+ 224

n/a Jasmine Youn MG 82 75 72 229 0 229

3 Jong Jae Kim SI 87 79 87 253 8 229

4 José Ignacio Arzú EP 85 83 74 242 3 233

n/a Ha Ni Lee MG 83 82 79 244 3 235

6 Diego Castillo EP 87 83 87 257 7 236

n/a Diego García Bellamy EP 75 81 81 237 0 236

T7 Pablo Castellanos MG 84 71 76 231 2+ 237

T7 Walter Monterroso AV 88 81 83 252 5 237

9 Alejandro Villavicencio ASO 73 73 77 223 5+ 238

10 Hugo Mayorga Mata SI 87 81 83 251 4 239

n/a Antonio Ruest MG 82 78 79 239 0 239

11 Daniel Ranta HN 90 90 83 263 7 242

T12 Adolfo Cordón MG 83 82 90 255 4 243

T12 Daniel Sanchez Pennington SI 86 82 84 252 3 243

14 Choonkeun Park AV 83 90 98 271 9 244

T15 Beatriz Echeverría GCC 79 81 88 248 1 245

T15 Brian Loesser MG 92 82 89 263 6 245

T17 Andrés Rodas Godoy GCC 95 84 88 267 7 246

T17 Manuel Montenegro SI 92 98 98 288 14 246

19 Nestor Hernandez HN 89 96 93 278 10 248

T20 Rosa María Dávila MG 86 94 90 270 5 255

T20 Edward Audet HN 94 93 95 282 9 255

T21 Alejandro Herrera HN 99 99 91 289 11 256

T21 Pablo Orozco HN 97 95 100 292 12 256

23 Rodrigo Herrera HN 99 108 100 307 15 262

Resultados Neto Mixto
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POS NOMBRE CLUB R1 R2 R3 Total Gross

1 Diego García Bellamy EP 75 81 81 237

2 Antonio Ruest MG 82 78 79 239

3 Diego Castillo EP 78 83 87 248

4 Walter Monterroso AV 88 81 83 252

5 Jong Jae Kim SI 87 79 87 253

6 Brian Loesser MG 92 82 89 263

7 Andrés Rodas Godoy GCC 95 84 88 267

8 Choonkeun Park AV 83 90 98 271

9 Nestor Hernandez HN 89 96 93 278

10 Manuel Montenegro SI 92 98 98 288

11 Alejandro Herrera HN 99 99 91 289

12 Pablo Orozco HN 97 95 100 292

13 Rodrigo Herrera HN 99 108 100 307

Resultados Gross
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